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AD-net Media Converter with SFP

Specification:

e Ports: I x 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 ports, 1x 1000BASE-X LC port;

e Flow control: Full Duplex: IEEE802.3x Half Duplex: back pressure;

e  Buffer space: 256 KB or better;

e Wavelength: 1550/1310 nm;

e Transmitter Power: -2 ~ 3 dBm & based on length of distance mentioned below;

e Power Supply: External Power Adapter Input: AC 100~240V 50/60Hz Output: DC 5V 1A;
e Standards and Protocols: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z;

e  Network Media: 10/100/1000Base-T: Cat 5 UTP ,1000Base-ZX: Single-mode Fiber Cable;
e  MAC address: 4K;

e  Fiber Type: Single-mode Fiber;

e Receiver Sensitivity: <-26 dBm;

e Dual fiber LC SFP (Small Form-factor Pluggable);

e 200 pcs Media Converter;

e 100 pcs 20km Single-mode, One Fiber SFP;

e 60 pcs 40km Single-mode, One Fiber SFP;

e 20 pcs 60km Single-mode, One Fiber SFP;

e 20 pcs 80km Single-mode, One Fiber SFP;

e 50% SFP should be Single fiber SFP (1310T/1550R);

e  50% SFP should be Single fiber SFP (1550T/1310R)

e  One year replace warranty.




